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Supersport Pro Series - 3350mAh
Data Sheet for 5544129
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CHARGE CHARACTERISTICS

2.6

3.0

3.4

3.8

4.2

4.6

0 20 40 60 80 100
0

1650

3300

4950

6600

8250

Vo
lta

ge
 (V

)

1.0C- Rate Charge
2.0C- Rate Charge

Temperature: 23±2°C
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Temperature: 23±2°C
Discharge: 20C, 25C, 30C, 35C, Cut-O�
Charge: 1C, 4.2V, 1.5h, 0.05CmA Cut-O� (CC/CV)
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DISCHARGE RATE CHARACTERISTICS
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Temperature: 23±2°C

DISCHARGE TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS
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Temperature: 23±2°C

CYCLE LIFE CHARACTERISTICS
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Nominal Capacity

Nominal Voltage

Weight

AC-Impedance (mΩ) at 1kHz

Maximum Charge Current

Thickness

WidthDimensions

Length

Charge

Discharge
Temperature 

Condition
Storage

Current

Current

VoltageNominal 
Charge 

Condition

Nominal 
Discharge

ContinuousMaximum 
Discharge 

Current Bursts

117.2A (35C)

217.7A (65C)

3350mA (1C)

3.0V

6.7A (2C)

-20~45°C 

10~45°C

-10~50°C 

Ending Time

1675mA (0.5C)

4.2V

167.5mA (C/20)

1.5h

5.4 ± 0.2mm

43.0 ± 1.0mm

129.0 ± 2.0mm

5544129

 3350mAh   

3.7V

Max 71.0g

Max 2.8

43.0±1.0

12
9.

0±
2.

0

5.4±0.2

20.5±2.0

0.2±0.0215.0±0.2

17.0±1.0


